
OMA - VIE
3:3 AET 4:5 PSO (1:1, 1:1, 1:1, 0:0)

Match Officials: 
Referee: QASIM SALEH Abdulla S (BRN) Timekeeper: ABED RABBO Hassan (LIB)
2nd Referee: HAGHIGHIZADE Seyed  R (IRI)
3rd Referee: EBRAHIM Akbarpour (IRI)

Oman (OMA)
[ 1 ] * AL FARSI SAID Ali (GK)
[ 3 ] * ALSINANI Jalal Khamis Rabee'A
[ 4 ] * AL ARAIMI Yahya Mabyoua Nashir (C)
[ 5 ] * AL ARAIMI Mandhar Hilal Hamed
[ 10 ] * AL BALUSHI Abdullah Saleh Omar

Vietnam (VIE)
[ 1 ] * TRAN Cong Thanh (GK)
[ 3 ] * TRAN Van Hoa
[ 7 ] * LE Kim Tuan (C)
[ 8 ] * PHUNG Ngoc Vinh Quy
[ 10 ] * BUI Tran Tuan Anh

[ 6 ] # ABDULLAH Al Alawi Ghait
[ 7 ] # AL SAUTI Abdullah  Masoud Salim
[ 8 ] # YAQUOB Al Alawi
[ 9 ] # AL ORAIMI Khalid Khamis M
[ 12 ] S SHOWAN Haitham Harib (GK)

[ 2 ] S NGUYEN Tien Duong (GK)
[ 4 ] # MAI Ba Cuong
[ 5 ] # LE Ngoc Phuoc
[ 6 ] # HUYNH Ngoc Cuong
[ 9 ] # TRAN Vinh Phong

Coach: AL HAJRI Mansoor Zahir Salim (OMA)
AL JUMA Dawood Salim Khamis (OMA)
AL THANAWI Talib Hilal Mohammed (OMA)
KHATIBU Yusuf Abeid (OMA)

Coach: DANG Quoc Hung (VIE)
KIEU Minh Van (VIE)
NGUYEN Nam Tien (VIE)

Match Events:
Oman (OMA) Chronologic

order
Countdown
order

Vietnam (VIE)

First Period
01'51" 10'09" SG [3] TRAN Van Hoa

YAQUOB Al Alawi [8] SG 07'41" 04'19"

Second Period
ABDULLAH Al Alawi Ghait [6] SG 22'28" 01'32"

23'05" 00'55" SG [10] BUI Tran Tuan Anh

Third Period
AL ORAIMI Khalid Khamis M [9] SG 25'08" 10'52"

27'01" 08'59" SG [10] BUI Tran Tuan Anh

Extra Time
36'20" 02'40" Y [10] BUI Tran Tuan Anh

Penalty Shoot-Out
AL ARAIMI Mandhar Hilal Hamed [5] Goal 1-0 1-1 Goal [7] LE Kim Tuan

AL SAUTI Abdullah  Masoud Salim [7] Saved 1-1 1-2 Goal [10] BUI Tran Tuan Anh
YAQUOB Al Alawi [8] Goal 2-2 2-2 Saved [3] TRAN Van Hoa

AL FARSI SAID Ali [1] Goal 3-2 3-3 Goal [6] HUYNH Ngoc Cuong
AL ARAIMI Yahya Mabyoua Nashir [4] Goal 4-3 4-4 Goal [8] PHUNG Ngoc Vinh Quy

ABDULLAH Al Alawi Ghait [6] Crossbar 4-4 4-5 Goal [9] TRAN Vinh Phong
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OMA - VIE
3:3 AET 4:5 PSO (1:1, 1:1, 1:1, 0:0)

Oman (OMA) STATISTICS Vietnam (VIE)
45 Shots 35
21 Shots on Goal 18
1 Fouls 4
7 Corner Kicks 6
2 Free Kicks 1
0 Penalty Kicks 0
5 Overhead Kicks 2
0 Own Goals 0
0 Cautions (Yellow Cards) 1
0 Expulsions (2nd Yellow) 0
0 Expulsions (Red Cards) 0

55% Ball Possession 45%

OMA - Oman
No. Name Pos GF GA SG/S PK OH Fouls Y Red Cards

FC FS 2Y=R R
1 AL FARSI SAID Ali GK 3 1/8
3 ALSINANI Jalal Khamis Rabee'A W 2/4 1
4 AL ARAIMI Yahya Mabyoua Nashir (C) D 3/5 0/2 1
5 AL ARAIMI Mandhar Hilal Hamed D 1/3 0/1
6 ABDULLAH Al Alawi Ghait D 1 1/1
7 AL SAUTI Abdullah  Masoud Salim W 4/8 0/1
8 YAQUOB Al Alawi W 1 4/5
9 AL ORAIMI Khalid Khamis M P 1 4/6 1

10 AL BALUSHI Abdullah Saleh Omar P 1/5 0/1
12 SHOWAN Haitham Harib GK

Totals 3 3 21/45 0/5 1 3

VIE - Vietnam
No. Name Pos GF GA SG/S PK OH Fouls Y Red Cards

FC FS 2Y=R R
1 TRAN Cong Thanh GK 3 1/1
2 NGUYEN Tien Duong GK
3 TRAN Van Hoa D 1 3/5
4 MAI Ba Cuong P 0/1
5 LE Ngoc Phuoc D 1/2
6 HUYNH Ngoc Cuong D 0/1
7 LE Kim Tuan (C) D 1/6
8 PHUNG Ngoc Vinh Quy P 6/10 0/1
9 TRAN Vinh Phong P 1/3 1

10 BUI Tran Tuan Anh P 2 4/6 2 1 1
Totals 3 3 18/35 0/2 4 1 1

Legend:
# Has Played (C) Captain * Starting Five 2Y=R 2nd Yellow = Red Card
AET After Extra Time D Defender FC Fouls Committed FS Fouls Suffered
GA Goals Against GF Goals For GK Goalkeeper OG Own Goal
OH Overhead Kicks (Goals/Shots) P Pivot
PK Penalty Kicks (Goals/Shots) Pos Position PSO Penalty Shoot-out
R Red Cards (Expulsions) S Substitute SG Shot Goal SG/S Shots on Goal/Shots
W Wing Y Yellow Cards (Cautions)
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